

Company Overview

Salem Media Group is America's leading multimedia company specializing in Christian and conservative content, with media properties comprising radio, digital media and book and newsletter publishing. Each day Salem serves a loyal and dedicated audience of listeners, readers and viewers numbering in the millions nationally. With its unique programming focus, Salem provides compelling content, fresh commentary and relevant information from some of the most respected figures across the Christian and conservative media landscape.

Salem Radio Network Announces New Radio/TV Show Focused on Issues Facing the House of Representatives, Coming April 13th

Apr 5 2024, 10:08 AM EDT

Salem Media Group has Released its Year-End 2023 Annual Report

Mar 26 2024, 1:32 PM EDT

Salem Media Group Announces Plan to Sell Its Contemporary Christian Music Stations in Nashville and Honolulu

Mar 21 2024, 4:31 PM EDT

Stock Overview Investor Relations

Symbol SALM Salem Media Group

Exchange OTCQX Evan Masyr

 Market Cap
 11.27m
 4880 Santa Rosa Road

 Last Price
 \$0.41
 Camarillo, CA 93012

 52-Week Range
 \$0.24 - \$1.09
 T: 805-987-0400

 evan@salemmedia.com

04/15/2024 03:07 PM EDT

Management Team

Edward G. Atsinger III

Executive Chairman

David Santrella

Chief Executive Officer

David A. R. Evans

Chief Operating Officer

Evan D. Masyr

Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Christopher J. Henderson

Executive Vice President, Legal and Human Resources, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary

Salem Media Group, Inc.

4880 Santa Rosa Road Camarillo, CA 93012

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.